
MAT ABACUS RWANDA

KNOWLEDGE LEVEL LW PAPER

SEPT - DEC 2024

Lecture Times Lecture Times

Day Date 9:30-12:15 2:00-4:45pm 6:15-8:45pm Day Date 9:30-12:15 2:00-4:45pm 6:15-8:45pm

Monday 09-Sep Thursday 31-Oct

Tuesday 10-Sep LW Friday 01-Nov FA

Wednesday 11-Sep LW Saturday 02-Nov

Thursday 12-Sep FA FA BT Sunday 03-Nov

Friday 13-Sep Monday 04-Nov FA FA BT

Saturday 14-Sep Tuesday 05-Nov FA BT MA

Sunday 15-Sep Wednesday 06-Nov BT/LW BT/LW

Monday 16-Sep FA FA BT Thursday 07-Nov MA MA

Tuesday 17-Sep FA BT MA Friday 08-Nov MA LW FA

Wednesday 18-Sep BT/LW BT/LW LW Saturday 09-Nov

Thursday 19-Sep MA MA Sunday 10-Nov

Friday 20-Sep MA LW LW / FA Monday 11-Nov BT

Saturday 21-Sep LW Tuesday 12-Nov MA

Sunday 22-Sep Wednesday 13-Nov

Monday 23-Sep FA FA BT Thursday 14-Nov

Tuesday 24-Sep FA BT MA Friday 15-Nov FA

Wednesday 25-Sep BT/LW BT/LW Saturday 16-Nov

Thursday 26-Sep MA MA Sunday 17-Nov

Friday 27-Sep MA LW FA Monday 18-Nov BT

Saturday 28-Sep Tuesday 19-Nov MA

Sunday 29-Sep Wednesday 20-Nov

Monday 30-Sep FA FA BT Thursday 21-Nov

Tuesday 01-Oct FA BT MA Friday 22-Nov FA

Wednesday 02-Oct BT/LW BT/LW LW Saturday 23-Nov

Thursday 03-Oct MA MA Sunday 24-Nov

Friday 04-Oct MA LW FA Monday 25-Nov BT

Saturday 05-Oct Tuesday 26-Nov MA

Sunday 06-Oct Wednesday 27-Nov

Monday 07-Oct FA FA LW Thursday 28-Nov

Tuesday 08-Oct FA BT LW Friday 29-Nov FA

Wednesday 09-Oct BT/LW BT/LW Saturday 30-Nov

Thursday 10-Oct MA MA LW Sunday 01-Dec

Friday 11-Oct MA LW FA Monday 02-Dec BT

Saturday 12-Oct Tuesday 03-Dec MA

Sunday 13-Oct Wednesday 04-Dec

Monday 14-Oct FA FA BT Thursday 05-Dec

Tuesday 15-Oct FA BT MA Friday 06-Dec FA

Wednesday 16-Oct BT/LW BT/LW Saturday 07-Dec

Thursday 17-Oct MA MA Sunday 08-Dec

Friday 18-Oct MA LW FA Monday 09-Dec

Saturday 19-Oct Tuesday 10-Dec

Sunday 20-Oct Wednesday 11-Dec

Monday 21-Oct FA FA BT

Tuesday 22-Oct FA BT MA Tutors: 

Wednesday 23-Oct BT/LW BT/LW Ps. Francis Mageto BT LW *Eve Class

Thursday 24-Oct MA MA Joseph Kimarus MA

Friday 25-Oct MA LW FA James Mwangi FA LW Day Clas

Saturday 26-Oct

Sunday 27-Oct Bolded classes are for only evening and weekend 

Monday 28-Oct BT students.

Tuesday 29-Oct MA

Wednesday 30-Oct

ACCA Course Induction Session

KG 175, House 18

Remera, Opposite 

Umurenge wa Remera

0792409005

info@matabacus.rw


